
48. Klaus-Prieser-Turnier

Achim, 03.06.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend (U10)
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

56kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Wiktor Tyminski BW Dörpen
SS 2:0

52
4:00

12
0:58

02
 1  6  1  0  4 2

2 Carolinge Friis BK Thrott Aarhus
0:24

01
PS 7:2

31
SS 4:0

51
 2  8  1  0  11 1
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